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ALEXANDER SKATS 
 
b. 1986, Gothenburg, Sweden 
Lives and works in Malmö, Sweden 
 
EDUCATION 
 
2018 Graduated from Umeå Academy of Fine Arts with a Master degree of Fine Arts, Umeå, Sweden 
2016 Graduated from Valand Academy of Art with a Bachelor degree of Fine Arts, Gothenburg, Sweden 
 
 
SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS  
 
2025 “The Rose Window,” Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome, Italy 
2024 “Avalanche,” Painters Painting Paintings, online 
2023  “The Balladist,” Galleri Thomas Wallner, Simris, Sweden 
2022  “Magnet of Doom,” Specta, Copenhagen, Denmark 

“Spectator Sports,” with Tania Ezpeleta, Casinot XXH, Malmö, Sweden 
2021 “Two Steps Back,” OBRA, Malmö, Sweden 
2018 “Diaphanous Dioramas,” Galleri Andersson Sandström, Stockholm, Sweden 
 
SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS 
 
2025 “Mirrors,” Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome, Italy 
2024 “After Hours,” IRL Gallery, New York (Forthcoming) 

Andrea Festa Fine Art, Rome (Forthcoming) 
Tang Contemporary Art, Hong Kong (Forthcoming) 
“Daylight Cadenza,” The Shophouse, Hong Kong 
“Haptic Encounters,” Penske Projects x Winter Street Gallery, Winter Street Gallery, Edgartown, USA 
The Shophouse, Hong Kong 
“Fritto Misto Vol. 2,” IRL Gallery, New York 
“Untitled,” GSA Gallery, Stockholm, Sweden 

2023 “April’s Fool,” Specta, Copenhagen, Denmark 
 “Static Object”, OBRA, Lund, Sweden 
2022  Segunda Aliento, OBRA, Lund, Sweden 

“2nd Painters’ Salon,” Molekyl Gallery, Malmö, Sweden 
2021 “1st Stockholm Painters’ Salon,” Candyland, Stockholm, Sweden 

“Malmö So There,” Galleri Thomas Wallner, Simris, Sweden 
“Homecoming,” Balt8, Malmö, Sweden 

2020 “Vi jobbar,” OBRA, Malmö, Sweden 
“Works On Paper,” Casinot XXH, Malmö, Sweden 

2019 “Idols of the Cave,” Galleri Andersson Sandström, Stockholm, Sweden 
2018 “C.R.E.A.M.,” Bildmuseet, Umeå, Sweden 
 
PUBLIC COMMISSION 
 
2021 “Individuals,” Uppsala City Hall, Uppsala, Sweden 
 

 

http://www.bildmuseet.umu.se/sv/utstaellning/umeaa-konsthoegskola-2018/31566
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ALEXANDER SKATS (亞歷⼭⼤·斯卡特) 
 
1986 年出⽣於瑞典哥特堡 

現⽣活及⼯作於瑞典⾺爾默 

 

教育背景 
 
2018 畢業於優密歐美術學院獲美術碩⼠學位，瑞典優密歐 
2016 畢業於⽡蘭德藝術學院獲美術學⼠學位，瑞典哥德堡 
 

 
部分個展 
 
2025 《The Rose Window》，Andrea Festa Fine Art 畫廊，羅⾺，義⼤利 
2024 《Avalanche》，Painters Painting Paintings 平台, 線上 
2023 《The Balladist》，Thomas Wallner 畫廊，洛杉磯，錫姆⾥斯，瑞典 
2022 《Magnet of Doom》，Specta 畫廊，哥本哈根，丹⿆ 
 《Spector Sports》，與 Tania Ezpeleta 共同創作，Casinot XXH 畫廊，⾺爾默，瑞典 
2021 《Two Steps Back》，OBRA 畫廊，⾺爾默，瑞典 
2018 《Diaphanous Dioramas》, Andersson Sandström 畫廊，斯德哥爾摩，瑞典 
 
部分聯展 
 
2025 《Mirrors》，Andrea Festa Fine Art 畫廊，羅⾺，義⼤利 
2024 《After Hours》，IRL 畫廊，紐約（即將展出） 
 Andrea Festa Fine Art 畫廊，羅⾺（即將展出）  
 當代唐⼈藝術中⼼，⾹港（即將展出） 
 《⽇光華彩》，The Shophouse 茶館，⾹港 

《Heptic Encounters》，Penske Projects x Winter Street 畫廊，Winter Street 畫廊，埃德加敦，美國（即
將展出） 

 The Shophouse 茶館，⾹港 
 《Fritto Misto Vol. 2》，IRL 畫廊，紐約 
 《Unititled》，GSA 畫廊，斯德哥爾摩，瑞典 
2023 《April’s Fool》，Specta 畫廊，哥本哈根，丹⿆ 
 《Static Object》，OBRA 畫廊，隆德，瑞典 
2022 Segunda Aliento，OBRA 畫廊，隆德，瑞典 
 《2nd Painters’ Salon》，Molekyl 畫廊，⾺爾默，瑞典 
2021 《1st Stockholm Painters’ Salon》，Candyland 畫廊，斯德哥爾摩，瑞典 
 《Malmö So There》，Thomas Wallner 畫廊，錫姆⾥斯， 瑞典 
 《Homecoming》，Balt8 畫廊，錫姆⾥斯， 瑞典 
2020 《Vi Jobbar》，OBRA 畫廊，⾺爾默，瑞典 
 《Works On Paper》，Casinot XXH 畫廊，⾺爾默，瑞典 
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2019 《Idols of the Cave》，Andersson Sandström 畫廊，斯德哥爾摩，瑞典 
2018 《C.R.E.A.M.》，Bildmuseet 博物館，優密歐，瑞典 
 
公共項⽬ 
 
2021 《Individuals》，烏普薩拉市政廳, 烏普薩拉，瑞典 


